STDD15-05WFILM
Part Number STDD15-05WFILM
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC DETECT DIODE LO CAP SOT323-3
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
STDD15-05WFILM Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of STDD15-05WFILM
Manufacturer Part Number STDD15-05WFILM Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics Description IC DETECT DIODE LO CAP SOT323-
3
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 15V Supplier Device Package SOT-323
Series - Resistance @ If, F 15 Ohm @ 5mA, 100MHz
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case SC-70, SOT-323
Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Diode Type Standard - 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description RF Diode Standard - 1 Pair Common Cathode 15V 10mA SOT-
323 Current - Max 10mA
Capacitance @ Vr, F 1pF @ 0V, 1MHz
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STDD15-05WFILM : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STDD15-05WFILM
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
STDC2150BFE-UC2 STDC2150BFE-UC2 SIGMATEL SIGMATEL 235 pcs
STDC7100XXBCEA1 STDC7100XXBCEA1 SIGMATEL SIGMATEL 1597 pcs
STDLED625H MOSFET N-CH 620V 4.5A DPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STDC3000XXBLEB1 STDC3000XXBLEB1 CONEXANT CONEXANT 674 pcs
STDO57/08 IGBT Modules IR 1146 pcs
STDC110BCE-UA1 STDC110BCE-UA1 CONEXANT CONEXANT 254 pcs
STDC1100 STDC1100 CONEXANT CONEXANT 647 pcs
STDLED625 MOSFET N-CH 620V 5A DPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STDLED656 MOSFET N-CH 650V 6A DPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STDLED627 MOSFET N-CH 620V 7A DPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STDLED524 MOSFET N-CH 525V 4A DPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STDP2600 STDP2600 ST ST 22747 pcs
STDC2150 STDC2150 SIGEATEL SIGEATEL 585 pcs
STDC2150BFF-UC2 STDC2150BFF-UC2 SIGMATEL SIGMATEL 80 pcs
STDC1150XXBCEA3 STDC1150XXBCEA3 CONEXANT CONEXANT 29731 pcs
STDC7150BFEE2 STDC7150BFEE2 SIGMATEL SIGMATEL 400 pcs
STDC2250BGE-UA3 STDC2250BGE-UA3 CONEXANT CONEXANT 400 pcs
STDLED623 MOSFET N-CH 620V 3A DPAK STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STDP2600-ACT STDP2600-ACT ST ST 4000 pcs
STDP2600-AC STDP2600-AC ST ST 22647 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
STDD15-05WFILM Details PDF